
Municipality:  Eden Central School District

Issue:  12,580,122 SB, 2022

Closing Date:  June 23, 2022

Jessica Bianchi R.G. Timbs Inc.                                             

11 Meadbrook  Road                    

Whitesboro, NY 13492

Financial Advisor 585-747-8111 - Phone

315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Laura Feldman Eden Central School District  

8289 N. Main Street            Eden, 

NY 14057

Issuer (716) 992-3606 - Phone

lfeldman@edencsd.org - Email

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Peter Anderson                                       

Moises Gomez                                                                

Vicki Ossoinik

Robert W. Baird & Co., Inc.                                              

PO Box 0672                                            

Milwaukee, WI 53201-0672

Purchaser (414) 765-7331 - Phone

pranderson@rwbaird.com - Email  

mgomez@rwbaird.com - Email 

cashiersunderwriting@rwbarid.com - Email  

vossoinik@rwbarid.com - Email 

finalos@rwbaird.com - Email 

jsolberg@rwbaird.com - Email 

tdickinson@rwbaird.com - Email

Angela Lavis JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. Receiving Funds (716) 858-1429 - Phone  

angelalavis@jpmorgan.com

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email

Bond Counsel (716) 848-1567 - Phone           

jstone@hodgsonruss.com - Email 

jalessi@hodgsonruss.com - Email  

akryzwic@hodgsonruss.com  - Email 

cschindl@hodgsonruss.com - Email 

astanisz@hodgsonruss.com - Email 

kportner@hodgsonruss.com - Email 

ktredo@hodgsonruss.com - Email 

lsmith@hodgsonruss.com - Email

Hodgson Russ, LLP                140 

Pearl St. #100                               

Buffalo, NY 14202

Jeff Stone                                        

John Alessi                                                                   

Amy Kryzwicki                     

Catherine Schindler                                  

Ann Staniszewski                                       

Katey Portner                                                     

Kathleen Tredo                                         

Lisa Smith

Erika Paredes Assured Guaranty Muncipal Corp.                                     

1633 Broadway, 24th Floor   New 

York, NY 10019

Insurance (212) 893-2706 - Phone   

eparedes@agltd.com - Email


